Are you a Crushing Plant Maintenance worker or a
Screening Plant Maintenance worker and interested in
developing your career?

Below are the two career paths with suggestions for the units of competency
that you could complete.

It may be appropriate to discuss this with your Manager.

Crushing Plan

Maintenance Rersonnell

9]

1.
2.

3.

-

UNITS
Work Safely

Conduct Local Risk
Control

Communicate in the
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